
ENTRANCE FEES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 2023

ADULTS 
(up to 16 years old)

Admission PRICE

1 individual entrance 55.00 CHF

Fixed rate 5 entrances valid 1 year 248.00 CHF

Fixed rate 10 entrances valid 1 year 495.00 CHF

1 disabled entrance + 1 support person 45.00 CHF

1 AHV entrance 45.00 CHF

Fixed rate 10 AVS entrances valid 1 year 405.00 CHF

1 student / trainee entrance
 (under 25 years old)

45.00 CHF

CHILDREN
(4 to 15 years old)

1 individual entrance 40.00 CHF

Fixed rate 5 entrances valid 1 year 180.00 CHF

Fixed rate 10 entrances valid 1 year 360.00 CHF

1 disabled entrance + 1 support person 34.00 CHF

SUBSCRIPTIONS

1 month / individual / nominative 390.00 CHF

Winter individual / nominative 980.00 CHF

Summer individual / nominative 880.00 CHF



ENTRANCE FEES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 2023 / LOCALS 

ADULTS 
(up to 16 years old)

Admission PRICE

1 individual entrance 46.00 CHF

1 disabled entrance + 1 support person 38.00 CHF

1 AHV entrance 40.00 CHF

CHILDREN
(4 to 15 years old)

1 individual entrance 38.00 CHF

Fixed rate 5 entrances valid 1 year 172.00 CHF

Fixed rate 10 entrances valid 1 year 342.00 CHF


